1260 to 1620 nm / 3 Gb/s Single Optical SM Digital Diagnostic Receiver
FOTTU CO., LTD – Rev1-May-13-2016                  page 1
FVD2-1R-SM80
Features
 SMPTE 297-2006 Compatible
 Speed from 50 Mbps to 3Gbps
 Support Video Pathological Patterns for
SD-SDI, HD-SDI and 3G-SDI

FVD2-1R-SM80
FOTTU CO., LTD – Rev1-May-12-2016                  page 6
Ⅷ. Ordering Information
FVD Core - Tx/Rx - Mode Distance
CWDM
wavelength
FOTTU
Video SFP
For SDI
2 : 2core
1: 1core
 2T : 2Tx
1T : 1Tx
2R : 2Rx
1R : 1Rx
1B : 1BOSA
2B : 2BOSA
- MM : Multimode
SM : Single mode
03 : 300m
10 : 10km
30 : 30km
50 : 50km
80 : 80km
27 : 1270
 ~
61 : 1610
See below Table
Ⅸ. More information
FOTTU CO., LTD
23Floor, A-tower, Gunpo IT Vally ,
17, Gosan-ro 148 Beongil, Gunpo-si,
Gyeonggi-do, Korea 15850
Tel: 82-31-8068-1250
Fax: 82-31-8068-1264
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /All
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Gray Gamma 2.2)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Warning
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.5
  /CompressObjects /All
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.1000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /sRGB
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true